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Kampionati i Kosovës 2018 (KOS)
Prishtine, 29 - 30/12/2018

Event 18 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
29/12/2018 - 17:55 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

F

1. HOXHA, OMAR 08 ILI FK 1:17.67 193
2. IDRIZI, UNEJS 08 MIT MT 1:23.86 153
3. OSAJ, LIS 08 NEMO PR 1:27.38 136
4. KRASNIQI, KRONI 08 VLLA GJK 1:36.87 99
5. RUHANI, BLEDON 11 SHKZ PR 2:15.83 36

E

1. HYSENI, DEN 05 KOS 1:08.18 286
2. MUSTAFA, ERIS 06 TER PR 1:11.64 246
3. MEHMETI, EDI 06 NEMO PR 1:17.96 191
4. KRASNIQI, LEDOR 06 TER PR 1:32.63 114
5. NITAJ, RRON 06 ZEN PR 1:47.80 72
6. KAJTAZI, ARLIND 07 ILI FK 1:53.55 61

D

1. BYTYQI, VIGAN 04 TER PR 57.35 481
2. DRESHAJ, ORGES 04 KOS 1:03.62 352
3. SADIKU, DRIN 04 TER PR 1:08.10 287
4. HYSEJNI, AGON 05 TER PR 1:08.52 282
5. ZHDRELLA, ART 04 TER PR 1:09.04 275
6. HALILI, YLL 04 KAS FR 1:09.65 268
7. SAMADRAXHA, ALTIN 04 BESA MA 1:11.96 243
8. BEGAJ, ELTIN 05 BESA MA 1:12.23 240
9. SHALA, DRIARD 04 BESA MA 1:19.56 180

10. KASTRIOTI, HEKTOR 04 SHKZ PR 1:20.98 170
11. BRAHA, ERIND 05 KAS FR 1:21.97 164

C

1. VISHI, DARDAN 02 TER PR 1:00.79 404
2. XHAMBAZI, DASAR 02 KOS 1:01.50 390
3. LLAPASHTICA, ENDRIT 03 SHKZ PR 1:01.83 383
4. SPAHIU, YLL 03 NEMO PR 1:04.33 340
5. BUZHALA, LEONIT 02 BESA MA 1:05.74 319
6. RUSHITI, MUHAMED 02 ILI FK 1:06.70 305
7. SHURDAJ, NAZYF 02 BESA MA 1:07.07 300
8. KAQIU, DENIS 03 ILI FK 1:07.53 294
9. BUZHALA, ERION 02 BESA MA 1:07.61 293

10. MULLIQI, GENT 03 ILI FK 1:08.09 287
11. SMAJLI, ELT 03 SHKZ PR 1:18.17 190

B

1. UKIMERAJ, DREN 01 ZEN PR 55.67 526
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Kampionati i Kosovës 2018 (KOS)
Prishtine, 29 - 30/12/2018

Event 18, Men, 100m Freestyle

Open

1. UKIMERAJ, DREN 01 ZEN PR 55.67 526
2. BYTYQI, VIGAN 04 TER PR 57.35 481
3. PALOJA, LEDI 99 ZEN PR 1:00.19 416
4. VISHI, DARDAN 02 TER PR 1:00.79 404
5. XHAMBAZI, DASAR 02 KOS 1:01.50 390
6. LLAPASHTICA, ENDRIT 03 SHKZ PR 1:01.83 383
7. DRESHAJ, ORGES 04 KOS 1:03.62 352
8. SPAHIU, YLL 03 NEMO PR 1:04.33 340
9. BUZHALA, LEONIT 02 BESA MA 1:05.74 319

10. RUSHITI, MUHAMED 02 ILI FK 1:06.70 305
11. SHURDAJ, NAZYF 02 BESA MA 1:07.07 300
12. KAQIU, DENIS 03 ILI FK 1:07.53 294
13. BUZHALA, ERION 02 BESA MA 1:07.61 293
14. MULLIQI, GENT 03 ILI FK 1:08.09 287
15. SADIKU, DRIN 04 TER PR 1:08.10 287
16. HYSENI, DEN 05 KOS 1:08.18 286
17. HYSEJNI, AGON 05 TER PR 1:08.52 282
18. ZHDRELLA, ART 04 TER PR 1:09.04 275
19. HALILI, YLL 04 KAS FR 1:09.65 268
20. MUSTAFA, ERIS 06 TER PR 1:11.64 246
21. SAMADRAXHA, ALTIN 04 BESA MA 1:11.96 243
22. BEGAJ, ELTIN 05 BESA MA 1:12.23 240
23. HOXHA, OMAR 08 ILI FK 1:17.67 193
24. MEHMETI, EDI 06 NEMO PR 1:17.96 191
25. SMAJLI, ELT 03 SHKZ PR 1:18.17 190
26. SHALA, DRIARD 04 BESA MA 1:19.56 180
27. KASTRIOTI, HEKTOR 04 SHKZ PR 1:20.98 170
28. BRAHA, ERIND 05 KAS FR 1:21.97 164
29. IDRIZI, UNEJS 08 MIT MT 1:23.86 153
30. OSAJ, LIS 08 NEMO PR 1:27.38 136
31. KRASNIQI, LEDOR 06 TER PR 1:32.63 114
32. KRASNIQI, KRONI 08 VLLA GJK 1:36.87 99
33. NITAJ, RRON 06 ZEN PR 1:47.80 72
34. KAJTAZI, ARLIND 07 ILI FK 1:53.55 61
35. RUHANI, BLEDON 11 SHKZ PR 2:15.83 36


